Town of Highland

Highland Municipal Building * 3333 Ridge Road * Highland, Indiana 46322

Phone: (219) 838-1080 Fax: (219) 972-5097

Office of the Town Council Public Notice

Date: Friday, September 2, 2022
To: Area Media and Public

Re: Meeting Start time Change of the Town Council of Highland.

Please let this serve as notice that The starting Time for monday's, September 12, 2022 of the Highland Town Council's plenary meeting has been changed from 6:30 p.m. to 7:00 p.m. The Meeting is a Hybrid meeting, both in person and accessible on Zoom Platform.

Topic: Town of Highland, IN - Town Council Plenary Meeting Time: Sep 12, 2022 07:00 PM Central Time (US and Canada)

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/88020775866?pwd=TGIJNHk1dWk5MktKUzdwaFhSTkVVQT09

Meeting ID: 880 2077 5866

Passcode: 576696 One tap mobile

+16469313860,,88020775866#,,,,*576696# US

+13017158592,,88020775866#,,,,*576696# US (Washington DC)

Dial by your location

- +1 646 931 3860 US
- +1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC)
- +1 309 205 3325 US
- +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)
- +1 646 558 8656 US (New York)
- +1 719 359 4580 US
- +1 720 707 2699 US (Denver)
- +1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma)
- +1 346 248 7799 US (Houston)
- +1 386 347 5053 US
- +1 564 217 2000 US
- +1 669 444 9171 US

Meeting ID: 880 2077 5866

Passcode: 576696

Find your local number: https://us06web.zoom.us/u/k5DKFRzTh

The meeting will be conducted via Zoom and at the Highland Municipal Building, 3333 Ridge Road, Highland. This notice is published pursuant to I.C. 5-14-1.5-5(d).

Town Council of Highland Bernie Zemen, President

By: Office of the Highland Clerk-Treasurer

Mark herak, Clerk-Treasurer

(IC 5-14-1.5-5).